
FLORET - KADETI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SS DUEL TABOR
2 MRAVLJAK Luka SK RUDOLF CVETKO
3 KOVAČ Rok SK RUDOLF CVETKO
3 MOHORKO Borut SK RUDOLF CVETKO
5 JURJOVEC Jakob SK RUDOLF CVETKO
6 KREK Marcel SS DUEL TABOR
7 ŠIFRAR Jan SS DUEL TABOR
8 PERHARIČ BAILEY Črtom SS DUEL TABOR
9 SALOBIR Arne SS DUEL TABOR

10 MAJERLE Vitan SS DUEL TABOR
11 REMS Matevž SS DUEL TABOR
12 GABRIEL Jaša SS DUEL TABOR
13 PLANKO Emanuel SK RUDOLF CVETKO
14 KOSMAČ Filip SS DUEL TABOR
15 MAROLT Lucijan SS DUEL TABOR

16 VIRANT Jakob SS DUEL TABOR
17 URBAS Jurij SS DUEL TABOR
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FLORET - KADETINJE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 CAHARIJAS Sara SS DUEL TABO
2 JUVAN Anja SS DUEL TABO
3 KREGAR Alja SS DUEL TABO
3 OCVIRK Ajša SS DUEL TABO
5 JERINA Ana SS DUEL TABO
6 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anastazija SS KAMNIK
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FLORET - MLADINCI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SS DUEL TABOR
2 MRAVLJAK Jure SK RUDOLF CVETKO
3 PAVLOVIČ Dan SS DUEL TABOR
3 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR
5 ŠIFRAR Jan SS DUEL TABOR
6 TRSTENJAK Tim SS DUEL TABOR
7 MOHORKO Borut SK RUDOLF CVETKO
8 KOVAČ Rok SK RUDOLF CVETKO

9 PLANKO Emanuel SK RUDOLF CVETKO
10 MRAVLJAK Luka SK RUDOLF CVETKO
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FLORET - MLADINKE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 JUVAN Anja SS DUEL TABOR
2 KREGAR Alja SS DUEL TABOR
3 CAHARIJAS Sara SS DUEL TABOR
3 PIRC Brina SS DUEL TABOR
5 CVAHTE Klara SS KAMNIK
6 JERINA Ana SS DUEL TABOR

7 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anastazija SS KAMNIK
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MEČ - KADETI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PÖRŠ Gregor ASK MARIBOR
2 TIČ Gal SS TABOR
3 BABIČ Tadej SD GLADIO
3 WENZEL Tijan ASK MARIBOR
5 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SS DUEL TABOR
6 SOUVENT Jakob SS TABOR
7 RUSJAN Jan SS NOVA GORICA
8 OKORN Bor SS TABOR
9 FRANKOVIČ Jakob Gal SS TABOR

10 KOVAČ Črtomir SS TABOR
11 GOLOB Lan SK IZOLA
12 MLAKAR Luka SK IZOLA
13 GRUBAR Timon SS TABOR
14 MAŽGON Črt SS TABOR
15 ŠTEBLAJ Dominik SK LJUBLJANA
16 PENCA Matija SK IZOLA

17 LAGANIS Andrej SK IZOLA
18 VANČEK Jakob SK LJUBLJANA
19 MENAŠE Dan SK OLIMPIJA

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09/01/2016 19:37



MEČ-KADETINJE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ZORMAN Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR
2 KEČALOVIČ Ema ASK MARIBOR
3 CANALAZ Katja SD GLADIO
3 RUSJAN Ani SS NOVA GORICA
5 DEBELJAK Ela SS NOVA GORICA
6 MLAKAR Maša SK IZOLA
7 ANDLOVIC Ela SK LJUBLJANA
8 VRABEC Nina SD GLADIO
9 BOTICA Ivanita SD GLADIO

10 ŠKORNIK Nina SD GLADIO

11 WENZEL Teja ASK MARIBOR
12 KAVREČIČ Natja SD GLADIO
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MEČ- MLADINCI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BABIČ Tadej SD GLADIO
2 VERAS REGENT Timote SS TABOR
3 MRAVLJAK Jure SK RUDOLF CVETK
3 PÖRŠ Gregor ASK MARIBOR
5 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR
6 BEZJAK Domen ASK MARIBOR
7 LAGANIS Andrej SK IZOLA
8 WENZEL Tijan ASK MARIBOR
9 KOFOL Andraž SD GLADIO

10 ŠTEBLAJ Dominik SK LJUBLJANA

11 MLAKAR Luka SK IZOLA
12 GOLOB Lan SK IZOLA
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MEČ - MLADINKE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ZORMAN Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR
2 MLAKAR Maša SK IZOLA
3 DEBELJAK Ela SS NOVA GORIC
3 VRABEC Nina SD GLADIO
5 KEČALOVIČ Ema ASK MARIBOR
6 CANALAZ Katja SD GLADIO
7 KAVREČIČ Natja SD GLADIO
8 WENZEL Teja ASK MARIBOR

9 ŠKORNIK Nina SD GLADIO
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SABLJA - KADETI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ŽORŽ ZAVIRŠEK Tei SK ERAZEM
2 VARGA Aljaž SK ERAZEM
3 MENAŠE Dan SK OLIMPIJA
3 MENAŠE Gal SK OLIMPIJA
5 POVIRK Tilen SK ERAZEM
6 KRAJNC Peter SS KAMNIK
7 VARGA Blaž SK ERAZEM

8 BEŠTER Matija SK ERAZEM
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SABLJA - KADETINJE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anastazija SS KAMNIK
2 GAŠPERLIN Hana SS KAMNIK
3 BOTICA Ivanita SD GLADIO
3 JUVAN Anja SS DUEL TABOR
5 KREGAR Alja SS DUEL TABOR
6 CAHARIJAS Sara SS DUEL TABOR
7 VIJENCEK Ulla SS KAMNIK
8 MATEJ Mija SS KAMNIK
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SABLJA - MLADINCI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR
2 MENAŠE Gal SK OLIMPIJA
3 MENAŠE Dan SK OLIMPIJA
3 VARGA Aljaž SK ERAZEM
5 POVIRK Tilen SK ERAZEM
6 ŽORŽ ZAVIRŠEK Tei SK ERAZEM
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SABLJA - MLADINKE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 CVAHTE Klara SS KAMNIK
2 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anastazija SS KAMNIK
3 GAŠPERLIN Hana SS KAMNIK
3 VJENCEK Ulla SS KAMNIK
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